HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT WORKLOG
12/30/18-1/5/19

Monday 12/31/18

Checked all routes. Checked over and greased the Chipper. Welded a crack on the plow frame on Truck
#4. Replaced a pulley on the wing tower and repaired an air leak on Truck #8.

Tuesday 1/1/19

Holiday. Plowed, sanded and salted all routes.

Wednesday 1/2/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Pushed the snow banks back on various routes.
Replaced the carrrier bearing and a u-joint on Truck #8. Replaced a hydraulic hose and installed a new
cutting edge on the wing for Truck #10. Greased the Loader. Set delineators on Mill Hill Road. Cutand
hauled off trees on Connor Pond Road and Dorr’s Corner Road.

Thursday 1/3/19

Plowed, sanded and salted all routes. Picked up Truck #2 at Granite Ford. Pumped out the floor drains.

Friday 1/4/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Pushed the snow banks back on various roads.
Fabricated a new wing tower on Truck #4.



HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT WORKLOG
1/6/19-1/12/19

Monday 1/7/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Installed a new clutch in the Chipper. Finished
fabricating a new wing tower on Truck #4. Repaired an air leak and installed a new air drier on Truck #8.
Pushed the snow banks back on Sawyer Road, Pork Hill Road and Newman Drew Road.

Tuesday 1/8/19
Plowed, sanded and salted all routes.
Wednesday 1/9/19
Plowed, sanded and salted all routes.
Thursday 1/10/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Pushed the snow banks back and scraped the siush off
of various roads. Replaced an air can on Truck #10. Welded cracks on the wing tower on Truck #7.
Repaired the retainer for the center pin of the front plow on Truck #8.

Friday 1/11/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Stockpiled winter sand. Took the screen off the sander
on Truck #10.



HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT WORKLOG
1/13/19-1/19/19

Monday 1/14/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Serviced Truck #1. Adjusted the chain and checked
over the sander for Truck #10. Finished putting the side panels and discharge chute on the Chipper. Cut
up a tree on Simon Hill Road.

Tuesday 1/15/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Finished repairs on the sander for Truck #10. Replaced
a bolt on the wing for Truck #1. Stockpiled winter sand. Pushed the snow banks back on various roads
in West Ossipee. Checked over the sander for Truck #2.

Wednesday 1/16/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Put new tires on the Chipper and painted the rims.
Replaced a bolt on the front of the wing plow for Truck #7. Stockpiled winter sand. Pushed the snow
banks back on Chickville Road, Sawyer Road, Pork Hill Road and Ossipee Lake Drive.

Thursday 1/17/19

Checked all routes. Adjusted the chains on the sanders for Truck #1, #3, #4, #7 and #8. Pushed the
snow banks back on Elm Street and Granite Road. Put the plows on all of the Trucks. Replaced the mic
on the radio for Truck #7.

Friday 1/18/19

Checked all routes. Pushed the snow banks back on Dorr’s Corner Road and Dore Street. Cleaned the
Garage. Replaced the air filters on the furnaces in the Garage. Repaired an air leak on Truck #8. Pushed
the snow banks back on Thurley Road. Put new carbide blade on the wing plow for Truck #6. Changed a
flat tire on Truck #10.



HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT WORKLOG
1/20/19-1/26/19

Sunday 1/20/19
Plowed, sanded and salted all routes

Monday 1/21/19
Plowed, sanded and salted all routes.

Tuesday 1/22/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Replaced the front wheel hub on Truck #8. Pushed the
snow banks back on Valley Road, Blake Hill Road, Chickville Road, Upper Beacham road and Lower
Beacham Road.

Wednesday 1/23/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Pushed the snow banks back on Ossipee Mountain
Road, Moultonville Road, Chickville Road, Dore Street and Dorr’s Corner Road.

Thursday 1/24/19

Sanded and salted all routes. Opened up drains on all of the bridges and catch basins.

Friday 1/25/19

Checked all routes, sanded and salted where necessary. Opened up drains on various roads. Replaced
the pipe on the trip edge of the front plow for Truck #8.



HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT WORKLOG
1/27/19-2/2/19

Monday 1/28/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Pushed back the snow banks on Granite Road, Fogg’s
Ridge Road and John Hodgdon Road. Cleaned the Garage.

Tuesday 1/29/19

Checked all routes. Checked over and greased the Trucks. Installed a new heater control in Truck #10.
Cut up leaning trees on Pine Hill Road and Pork Hill Road. Put the plows on the Trucks.

Wednesday 1/30/19

Plowed, sanded and salted all routes. Installed a new piston on the wing plow for Truck #3. Replaced a
plow headlight on Truck 2.

Thursday 1/31/19

Sanded and salted all routes. Replaced a hydraulic hose on Truck #8. Pushed back the snow banks on
various roads. Prepared Truck #7 to have a crack in the frame welded. Repaired the hydraulic piston on
the wing plow for Truck 7.

Friday 2/1/19

Checked all routes and sanded where necessary. Pushed back the snow banks on various roads.
Welded the frame on Truck #7.



